Race Date
October 15, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - Fithess Works, IL

4423
4409
4415
4420
4433

a b~ WDN P

Team Score (Places)

Shannon Teunissen
Larry Holen

Brian Miller

Brian Reck

Karla Graham

Team - girlsonthego

4400
4385
4387
4386
4432

a b~ WN P

Team Score (Places)

Brian Bottcher
Melissa Pratt
Tyrone Pratt
Roberta Sewell
Christine Bergsten

Team - #JEstrong

4429
4448
4395
4434

A WDN PR

Team Score (Places)

Peter Lennard
Billy Oherron
Nate Young
Ellen Lennard

Team - #ironfamily2

4340
4344
4345
4339

A WDN PR

Team Score (Places)

Corey Purifoy
Candy Johnson
Ethan Menges
Dana Purifoy

Team - #ironfamily

1 4342
2 4343
3 4341

Team Score (Places)

Nick Gillis
Jolene Gillis
Nico Saucedo

Results By Racing Expectations

Nik's Home Run 7k
Final Team Results

Default Division

Class - C coed

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 1
22
F 1 1 24:44.1 24:44.1
M 5 6 28:57.6 53:41.7
M 7 13 29:27.6  1:23:09.3
M 9 22 30:05.1 1:53:14.5
Machesney Park IL F 29 51 34:35.9 2:27:50.5
Finish Position- 2
165
M 3 3 27:39.4 27:39.4
Rockford IL F 28 31 34:35.3 1:02:14.7
Rockford IL M 39 70 35:52.4 1:38:07.2
Rockford IL F 95 165 44:57.1 2:23:04.4
Machesney Park IL F 96 261 44:57.5 3:08:01.9
Finish Position- 3
265
Elgin IL M 21 21 32:26.1 32:26.1
Elgin IL M 51 72 37:44.5 1:10:10.6
Elgin IL M 89 161 43:54.1 1:54:04.7
Elgin IL F 104 265 46:32.4  2:40:37.2
Finish Position - 4
469
Kingston IL M 103 103 46:24.2 46:24.2
Kingston IL F 119 222 55:10.5 1:41:34.7
Roscoe IL M 123 345 1:03:32.7 2:45:07.4
Kingston IL F 124 469 1:03:40.7 3:48:48.2
Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.
Big Rock IL M 11 11 30:57.8 30:57.8
Big Rock IL F 46 57 37:26.9 1:08:24.8
Garden Prairie 1L M 58 115 39:19.7 1:47:44.6
1 10/15/2016 10:59:31



Race Date
October 15, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - SARCC-Sponsor
Team Score (Places)
1 4371 Harsh Shah

2 4369 Lori Kline
3 4396 Carol Laures

Results By Racing Expectations

Nik's Home Run 7k
Final Team Results

Default Division

Class - C coed
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time

Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Rockford IL M 24 24 33:23.9 33:23.9
Loves Park IL F 72 96 41:38.8 1:15:02.8
Rockford IL F 92 188 44:05.1 1:59:07.9

2 10/15/2016 10:59:31



Race Date
October 15, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - Andrist-Hawkins
Team Score (Places)

1 4333 Emma Andrist

2 4332 Melissa Hawkins
3 4330  Erin Andirst

4 4331 Lauren Andrist

Results By Racing Expectations

Nik's Home Run 7k
Final Team Results

Default Division

Class - F female

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 1
400

Rockford IL F 90 90 44:00.8 44:00.8
Rockford IL F 91 181 44:01.0 1:28:01.9
Rockford IL F 109 290 49:10.8 2:17:12.8
Rockford IL F 110 400 49:23.0 3:06:35.8
3 10/15/2016 10:59:31



Race Date

October 15, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - Bear Force

4402
4442
4430
4412
4414

a b~ WDN P

Team Score (Places)

John Cook
Gregory Fishman
Zach Dressander
Joel Mathur
Josh Michalsen

Results By Racing Expectations

Nik's Home Run 7k
Final Team Results

Default Division

Class - M male

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time

Finish Position - 1

152
M 13 13 31:18.7 31:18.7
Chicago IL M 15 28 31:34.7 1:02:53.4
Denver CO M 57 85 39:10.2 1:42:03.7
M 67 152 40:29.5 2:22:33.2
M 83 235 42:51.1 3:05:24.4
4 10/15/2016 10:59:31



